&5 133 Borgen - Bede

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal 07:05 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 20:05 22:05
Sarpsborg torg 07:06 08:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 20:06 22:06
Haralds plass 07:06 08:.06 10:06 12:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 20:06 22:06
Byfogdlgkka 07:07 08:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 20:07 22:07
Borgermesterlgkka 07:07 08:07 10:07 12:07 14:.07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 20:07 22:07
Hafslund hovedgard 07:10 08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 20:10 22:10
Hafslund skole 07:11 0811 10:11 1211 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 20:11 22:11
Hafslund Esso 07:12 08:12 10:12 1212 14:12 15112 16:12 17112 1812 20:12 22:12
Solheim industrifelt 07:15 08:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 20:15 22:15
Skjeberghallen 07:16 08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 20:16 22:16
Serbybakken 07:18 08:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 20:18 22:18
Edonbakken 07:20 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 20:20 22:20
Borgen sykehjem 07:21 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21  18:21 20:21 22:21
Edonbakken 40 07:21  08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 1521 16:21 17:21  18:21 20:21 22:21
Bede 07:28 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 20:28 22:28

Sarpsborg bussterminal 07:39 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:39 22:39



=133

Lerdag
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Sarpsborg torg

Haralds plass
Byfogdlgkka
Borgermesterlgkka
Hafslund hovedgard
Hafslund skole

Hafslund Esso

Solheim industrifelt
Skjeberghallen
Serbybakken
Edonbakken

Borgen sykehjem
Edonbakken 40

Bede

Sarpsborg bussterminal

Borgen - Bede

08:05
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:28
08:39

10:05
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:28
10:39

12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:28
12:39

14:05
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:28
14:39

16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:28
16:39

18:05
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:28
18:39

20:05
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:20
20:21
20:21
20:28
20:39

22:05
22:06
22:06
22:07
22:07
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:21
22:21
22:28
22:39

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



=133

Sendag
Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal
Sarpsborg torg

Haralds plass
Byfogdlgkka
Borgermesterlgkka
Hafslund hovedgard
Hafslund skole

Hafslund Esso

Solheim industrifelt
Skjeberghallen
Serbybakken
Edonbakken

Borgen sykehjem
Edonbakken 40

Bede

Sarpsborg bussterminal

Borgen - Bede

14:05
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:28
14:39

16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:15
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:28
16:39

18:05
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:28
18:39

20:05
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:20
20:21
20:21
20:28
20:39

22:05
22:06
22:06
22:07
22:07
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:21
22:21
22:28
22:39

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



